Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, D19
LED Flat Panel
RGD-FP2
Features & Benefits
Warranty
CETL listed, DLC Premium*
CRI >80
Ultra slim design, no UV & IR emission
3 Convenient sizes
120-347V LED Driver, PF >0.95, 125Lm/W
L70 @ 75,000 Hrs
0-10V Dimmable
Aluminum frame, PMMA Opal lens
110° Beam spread
Excellent illuminating surface uniformity
Large wiring box
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +60˚C
Ultra Slim LED Flat Panel Luminaire
LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
1’ × 4’ 2’ × 4’
2’ × 2’
* DLC under qualifying process Q2, 2019
For recessed grid ceiling installations, our 4 mounting clips
may be used to securely mount the RGD-FP luminiare to
the T-Bar frame or as to act as suspension points.
T-Bar
Clip
Product Specification
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Dimensional drawing
L W
H LED Driver
L W H
2’×2’ 23 3/4” 23 3/4” 2 1/4"
1’×4’ 11 3/4” 47 3/4” 2 1/4”
2’×4’ 23 3/4” 47 3/4” 2 1/4”
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3665234 Yes RGD-FP2/22/36W/35/120-347V/D 36 120-347V 75,000 4,500 3500 >80 24X24 2
3665235 Yes RGD-FP2/22/36W/40/120-347V/D 36 120-347V 75,000 4,500 4000 >80 24X24 2
3665238 Yes RGD-FP2/22/36W/50/120-347V/D 36 120-347V 75,000 4,500 5000 >80 24X24 2
3664209 Yes RGD-FP2/14/30W/35/120-347V/D 30 120-347V 75,000 3,750 3500 >80 12X48 2
3664210 Yes RGD-FP2/14/30W/40/120-347V/D 30 120-347V 75,000 3,750 4000 >80 12X48 2
3664211 Yes RGD-FP2/14/30W/50/120-347V/D 30 120-347V 75,000 3,750 5000 >80 12X48 2
3665236 Yes RGD-FP2/24/40W/35/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 75,000 5,000 3500 >80 24X48 1
3665237 Yes RGD-FP2/24/40W/40/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 75,000 5,000 4000 >80 24X48 1
3665239 Yes RGD-FP2/24/40W/50/120-347V/D 40 120-347V 75,000 5,000 5000 >80 24X48 1
3660088 - RGD-FP2/14/FRM/WH 1' × 4' surface mount frame
3660087 - RGD-FP2/22/FRM/WH 2' × 2' surface mount frame
3660089 - RGD-FP2/24/FRM/WH 2' × 4' surface mount frame
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage Dimmable
RGD (Rigid) FP2 (Flat Panel) 22 (2’×2’)
14 (1’×4’)
24 (2’×4’)
36W
30W
40W
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
120 -347V D (0-10V Dim)
Ordering Information  Example: PRO-FP2/22/36W/35/120-347V/D